
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 17/06/2023Brut Mixte

ENTREPRISE_EVOLUTION_J4_CHOLET
Classement Brut

samedi 17 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 POTIRON Dominique 2FOPEN-44 FRA 9,9 13 21

2 TRUIN François COSTA FRA 12,2 14 21

3 TROUILLET Yann AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,7 30 19

4 DELION Vincent MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 20,5 23 16

5 PEUREY Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 23,1 26 16

6 TESSIER Guillaume AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 21,6 24 16

7 PELCE Thierry AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 26,9 27 15

8 HORVAT Franck 2FOPEN-44 FRA 17,2 19 14

9 BLANCHET Jean Francois COSTA FRA 16,9 19 14

10 BRUNACCI Brigitte ASMN FRA 24,2 28 14

11 GAUTIER Frédérique MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 36,7 39 14

12 BOYER Gilles COSTA FRA 34,6 35 12

13 GOUPIL Thibault ASC D'INDRET FRA 19,8 22 12

14 PENNANGUER Sebastien AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 36,1 36 12

15 HÉRIDEL Lionel SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 26,7 26 12

16 PERON Olivier 2FOPEN-44 FRA 24,1 27 11

17 DESVAUX Elie SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 28,8 29 11

18 GUYON Yannick AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 30,1 30 11

19 BODELOCHE Sébastien AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 37 35 11

20 JOSEPH Francis ASCAEN FRA 23,7 27 10

21 LEFEUVRE Alexis COSTA FRA 40 38 10

22 BRUZAUD Gilles AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 28,3 28 10

23 CHAILLET Marie-Pierre AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 22,2 26 10

24 LEFEUVRE Bruno AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 36,1 36 10

25 BOSSIERE Hervé ASMN FRA 34,9 35 10

26 LUCAS Patrick AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 28,0 28 10

27 TOUZE Yann AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 25,2 28 10

28 TERRIEN David MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 23,4 26 9



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
29 SARAMITTO Laurent ASCAEN FRA 22,0 25 9

30 DESEILLE Xavier MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 38 36 9

31 DEVISE Stephane AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 35,9 36 9

32 PAINSECQ Jean-Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 28,8 29 9

33 VIAUD Jean-Luc MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 41 40 8

34 SALLE Alain AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 46 42 8

35 AUDOUIN Régis AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,4 29 8

36 FERRON Bernard AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 22,1 25 8

37 VERGER Christian CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 48 44 8

38 DECOCK Thierry AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 22,8 26 8

39 BERTIN Yannick MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 33,8 34 7

40 LE GALL Jean-Christophe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 27,7 28 7

41 BERARD Luc AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 25,8 29 6

42 BURATTI Jean-Jacques AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 36,8 35 6

43 CHAUVEAU Stephan AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 32,0 32 6

44 LE BELLEGUIC Marc ASCAEN FRA 32,4 33 6

45 BLANCHET Annick COSTA FRA 31,0 36 6

46 PEYRONNET Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 25,5 29 6

47 MARTINOD Philippe RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 26,8 27 6

48 BARBOUX Nicolas AS GOLF DE THALES COMMUNICATIONS CHOLETFRA 49 44 5

49 SOURON Jacqueline ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 36,6 39 4

50 LEVITTE Jerôme AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 27,6 27 4

51 VERGER Patricia CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 41 43 4

52 MARECHAL Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 19,0 21 4

53 PERYKASZA Christian ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 43 42 2
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 17/06/2023Net Mixte

ENTREPRISE_EVOLUTION_J4_CHOLET
Classement Net

samedi 17 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 TROUILLET Yann AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,7 30 47

2 GAUTIER Frédérique MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 36,7 39 41

3 PEUREY Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 23,1 26 41

4 VIAUD Jean-Luc MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 41 40 40

5 LEFEUVRE Bruno AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 36,1 36 40

6 PENNANGUER Sebastien AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 36,1 36 40

7 BODELOCHE Sébastien AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 37 35 40

8 DESEILLE Xavier MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 38 36 39

9 LEFEUVRE Alexis COSTA FRA 40 38 39

10 DEVISE Stephane AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 35,9 36 38

11 BOYER Gilles COSTA FRA 34,6 35 38

12 BRUNACCI Brigitte ASMN FRA 24,2 28 38

13 PELCE Thierry AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 26,9 27 38

14 VERGER Christian CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 48 44 38

15 BOSSIERE Hervé ASMN FRA 34,9 35 37

16 DELION Vincent MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 20,5 23 37

17 JOSEPH Francis ASCAEN FRA 23,7 27 36

18 BARBOUX Nicolas AS GOLF DE THALES COMMUNICATIONS CHOLETFRA 49 44 36

19 BLANCHET Annick COSTA FRA 31,0 36 36

20 POTIRON Dominique 2FOPEN-44 FRA 9,9 13 34

21 TRUIN François COSTA FRA 12,2 14 34

22 HÉRIDEL Lionel SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 26,7 26 34

23 SALLE Alain AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 46 42 33

24 BURATTI Jean-Jacques AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 36,8 35 33

25 BRUZAUD Gilles AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 28,3 28 32

26 GUYON Yannick AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 30,1 30 32

27 DESVAUX Elie SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 28,8 29 32

28 BERTIN Yannick MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 33,8 34 32



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
29 PERON Olivier 2FOPEN-44 FRA 24,1 27 31

30 TESSIER Guillaume AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 21,6 24 31

31 LE BELLEGUIC Marc ASCAEN FRA 32,4 33 30

32 BERARD Luc AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 25,8 29 30

33 SARAMITTO Laurent ASCAEN FRA 22,0 25 30

34 CHAILLET Marie-Pierre AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 22,2 26 30

35 PAINSECQ Jean-Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 28,8 29 30

36 PERYKASZA Christian ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 43 42 30

37 DECOCK Thierry AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 22,8 26 30

38 FERRON Bernard AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 22,1 25 30

39 TOUZE Yann AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 25,2 28 30

40 BLANCHET Jean Francois COSTA FRA 16,9 19 28

41 TERRIEN David MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 23,4 26 27

42 HORVAT Franck 2FOPEN-44 FRA 17,2 19 27

43 LE GALL Jean-Christophe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 27,7 28 27

44 CHAUVEAU Stephan AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 32,0 32 26

45 MARTINOD Philippe RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 26,8 27 26

46 GOUPIL Thibault ASC D'INDRET FRA 19,8 22 26

47 AUDOUIN Régis AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,4 29 26

48 PEYRONNET Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 25,5 29 26

49 SOURON Jacqueline ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 36,6 39 25

50 LUCAS Patrick AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 28,0 28 25

51 VERGER Patricia CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 41 43 24

52 MARECHAL Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 19,0 21 20

53 LEVITTE Jerôme AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 27,6 27 19
-


